Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Eade - (840746) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.87
31.01
31.28
31.31
31.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.67
30.87
31.31
31.01
31.28

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
437
426
425
411

WA Pts

411
443
425
437
426

Round

Round
H
H
H
H

F

Date

30/04/16
02/05/15
08/02/15
17/05/15
19/02/22

Date

19/02/22
30/04/16
17/05/15
02/05/15
08/02/15

Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet

Venue

Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield

Venue
Sheffield
Norwich
Corby
Luton

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 1

teamipswich 1

Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 1

teamipswich 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



