Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Eade - (840746) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.87	443	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	teamipswich	1
31.01	437	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
31.28	426	F	08/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	teamipswich	1
31.31	425	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
31.67	411	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.67	411	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
30.87	443	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	teamipswich	1
31.31	425	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
31.01	437	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
31.28	426	F	08/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	teamipswich	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS